
R
EM

O
TE A

C
C
ESSO

R
IES

Order Toll Free 1-800-668-4718 Fax 1-866-819-9054  Email: draughtcatalogue@thebeerstore.ca 39

FITTINGS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01189 Gear Clamp #4 S.S.
01190 Gear Clamp #5 S.S.
01191 Gear Clamp #6 S.S.

GEAR CLAMPS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01192 Clip - Nylon 3/8”
01193 Clip - Nylon 1/2”
01194 Clip - Nylon 9/16”
01195 Tyrap Cable Strap 7”
01196 Tyrap Cable Strap 14” Heavy Gauge
01297 Screw 1/2” #8 Self Tapping 1Box (100)
01298 Screw 3/4” #8 Self Tapping 1Box (100)
01299 Screw 1” #8 Self Tapping 1Box (100)
01300 Screw 1 1/2”    #10 Self Tapping1Box (100)
01301 Screw 1/2” #8 Self Drilling 1Box (100)
01302 Screw 3/4” #8 Self Drilling 1Box (100)
01303 Screw 1” #8 Self Drilling 1Box (100)

FASTENERS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01115 Polyken - 2” x 105’
02184 PVC Tape - Black 50mm x 33M
01304 Electrical 3/4”W
01296 Metal Foil 2” x 150’
01305 Insulation - 2”W x 30’L
01307 Teflon (Orange CO2 & N2)
01306 Loctite CO2 & N2 10ml
01117 Foam Spray, Expansion

TAPE

PART DESCRIPTION     
01425 DFC9500 Keg Mount Free of Beer Detector
01426 DFC9500 Wall Mount Free of Beer Detector
01427 Tecflo Wall Mount Free of Beer Detector
02135 Homark Wall Mount Free of Beer Detector
02093 DFC9500 Top Black Knob for Wall/Keg Mount
01109 .0125” ID Clear Teckflo Drain Tubing

FOBS & PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01246 Beer Pump - Gas
01247 Wine Pump - Gas
01469 Wine Pump - Electric

PUMPS

*

*

*

*Special order items.

01192
01193
01194

01189
01190
01191

01115

01196

01425

01427

0213501247

01297, 01298, 01299, 01300, 01303, 01302, 01301

01304

01296



40            Order Toll Free 1-800-668-4718 Fax 1-866-819-9054  Email: draughtcatalogue@thebeerstore.ca

G
A

S 
SU

P
P
LY

FITTINGS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01501 3/8” Tube x 1/4” Barb
01499 3/8” Tube x 5/16” Barb
01470 3/8” Tube x 3/8” Barb
02094 Plug for 3 Way Splitter use w/Part# 01471
02206 Speedfit for Regulator 3/8”
02123 Splitter - 2 Way - 3/8” x 3/8”
01471 Splitter - 3 Way - 1/2” In x 3/8” Out
01503 Union 1/4” x 3/8”
01502 Union 3/8” x 3/8”
02200 Union 1/2” x 1/2” 

JOHN GUEST PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01262 Air Cock 3/8” 1/4 M NPT
01261 Air Cock 3/8” For Nylon - TR
02136 Change Over Valve
01214 Check Valve 1/4” x 1/4” Male Pipe
01235 CO2 Reg. Repair Kit - ND
01234 CO2 Reg. Repair Kit - TR 
01250 CO2/N2 Regulator Wrench
01269 Compression 1/4”F NPT x 3/8”
01271 Compression Nylon 1/4”M NPT x 3/8” Elbow
01280 Cross 1/4”F NPT
01278 Elbow 1/4” M & F NPT
01282 Hose Barb 1/4” x 1/4” M NPT
01283 Hose Barb 3/8” x 1/4” M NPT
01260 Manifold Clamp - 2 Per Manifold
01258 Manifold - 2 Way (No Clamps)
01259 Manifold - 3 Way (No Clamps)
01275 Nipple 2”, 1/4 M NPT
01276 Plug, 1/4” M NPT
01217 Pressure Switch for Air Compressor
01173 T 1/4” OD Nylon
01171 T 1/4” OD S.S.
01279 T 1/4” F NPT
01174 T 3/8” OD Nylon
01172 T 3/8” OD S.S.
01277 Union 1/4” F NPT
01281 Y Fitting 1/4” 1M x 2 F NPT

FITTINGS

01262

02136

01214

01259

01275

01174
01173

01279

01471

02123

02206
01502
01503
02200

01281

01501
01499
01470

01172
01171

01260

01279

01261



G
A

S SU
P
P
LY

Order Toll Free 1-800-668-4718 Fax 1-866-819-9054  Email: draughtcatalogue@thebeerstore.ca 41

REGULATORS & COMPRESSORS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01248 Blender CO2 & N2, Single Blend
01249 Blender CO2 & N2, Dual Blend
02378 CO2, <35 PSI, Wrench excluded, MM
01227 CO2, <35 PSI, Wrench excluded, DT
01228 CO2, >35 PSI, Wrench excluded, DT
01237 N2 “O” Ring
01230 N2 , <35 PSI, Wrench excluded, MM
02379 N2 , <35 PSI, Wrench excluded, DT
01231 N2 , >35 PSI, Wrench excluded, DT
01244 Secondary No Parts <35 PSI MM
02381 Secondary No Parts <35 PSI DT
01243 Secondary No Parts >35 PSI DT
02380 Secondary No Parts >35 PSI MM
01251 Gauge Guard “Wire” Style
01252 Gauge Guard “Solid” Style

REGULATORS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01232 Coupling Washer, CO2 Plastic
01236 Coupling Washer, CO2 Teflon, New Style
01233 Quad CO2 “O” Ring
01239 Gauge 100 PSI
01240 Gauge 3000 PSI LH
01238 Gauge 60 PSI
01237 N2 “O” Ring

REGULATOR PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION     
01219 Compressor 1/3 HP
01218 Compressor 1/3 HP with CO2 Blender
01242 CO2 & Air Blender - Electrical
01241 CO2 & Air Blender - Mechanical
01245 Filter - Self Drain
01213 Tank (SS) for Air Compressor 5 Gallon
01215 Disconnect In for SS Tank #01213
01216 Disconnect Out for SS Tank #01213

AIR

01248 02378

01227 02379

02381 01251

01219

01218

*
*

*

*

*Special order items.


